Lead Line Dress A Sheep Results - Team and Individual

Placing
Class Name:
Group 1

Group 2

Class Name:
Group

Page 1 of 2

Class First Last

Leadline - Beginner

KATELYN COLEMAN
SAMANTHA EVERHART
KATELYN OBERHOLZTER
JACOB LINDOW
JUSTINE LINDOW
MALLEX RAISLER
PHOEBE MINER

CARLIANNE STONE

ALLISON OBERHOLZTER
AMANDA OBERHOLZTER
AINSLEY PORTER
ADDISON INBODY
CHLOE GRAUER
MORGAN INBODY
MARCO SANTALUCIA

MAKIEYELA RAISLER

Leadline - Intermediate

JOSIE BAIRD

ETHAN PETSCHIK

JESSICA LINDOW

EMMA OBERHOLZTER

CAITLIN WILLARD

CHARLOTTE DILL

EMMA CARGILL

ABBY BROWN

Exhb#

764
778
903
861
862
784
586

718

902
904
806
612
994
613
923

785

953
755
865
905
553
518
561

912

City

LAKEVILLE

CARLISLE

EAST EARL

CHILI

CHILI

WEYAUWEGA

LEMPSTER

WEST KINGSTON

EAST EARL

EAST EARL

ASHKUM

BLUFFTON

N WINDHAM

BLUFFTON

HANSON

WEYAUWEGA

CANFIELD

WESTMORELAN

CHILI

EAST EARL

NORTHAMPTON

DEERFIELD

NEW IPSWICH

PRINCETON

ST

OH

PA

WI

WI

WI

NH

RI

PA

PA

OH

CT

OH

MA

WI

OH

WI

PA

MA

NH

NH

Breed

White Lincoln
Slick Hampshire
Horned Dorset
Fitted Suffolk

Slick Polled Dorset
Targhee

Natural Colored

Southdown

Horned Dorset
Horned Dorset

Nat Col Romney
Slick Polled Dorset
Nat Col Lincoln
Merino

Cotswold

Targhee

White Border Leice
Southdown

Dorset Advantage
Horned Dorset
Fitted Hampshire
Southdown

Fitted Polled Dorse

Southdown

2022 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Breed

Class Name: Leadline - Junior

Group
1 JENNA LINDOW 864  CHILI WI  Fitted Hampshire
2 BRONWYN WOLFE 517 LEE NH Nat Col Romney
3 ELIZABETH SCHUEBEL 856 KEYMAR MD  Dorper
4 MARIELA SANTALUCIA 924  HANSON MA  Cotswold
5 HANNAH CARGILL 560 NEW IPSWICH NH Katahdin

Class Name: Leadline - Senior

Group
1 EMMA PETERS 722 VERSAILLES OH  Corriedale
2 AMANDA WILLARD 554 NORTHAMPTON MA Tunis
3 MORGAN JOHNSON 820 WOOSTER OH  Tunis
4 NANCY HULL MUELLER 507 RUSSELL MA  Cotswold
5 ADELE TOWNE 585 LEMPSTER NH  Slick Hampshire
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